
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 8 10/15/2023

Trophy Position Name Car Class Car # Index Time From Previous From Top Points
T 1 SS 96 36.216 10000
T 2 FS 22 39.798 -3.582 -3.582 9100
T 3 2020 Ford Mustang GT FS 7 40.243 -0.445 -4.027 8999
T 4 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 13 40.871 -0.628 -4.655 8861
T 5 Robert McDaniel 2019 Jaguar F Type R SS 11 41.867 -0.996 -5.651 8650
T 6 Kyle Jones 2011 Ford Mustang XP 23 41.871 -0.004 -5.655 8649
T 7 2018 Jaguar F-Type R SS 17 42.234 -0.363 -6.018 8575
T 8 2019 Mazda MX-5 CS 129 42.445 -0.211 -6.229 8532
T 9 Corey Bach 2017 BMW 540i FS 143 42.63 -0.185 -6.414 8495
T 10 GS 67 42.85 -0.22 -6.634 8452

11 Aaron Wilson 2016 Mazda Mazda3 HS 48 42.905 -0.055 -6.689 8441
12 Ron Leach FS 56 43.381 -0.476 -7.165 8348
13 2001 BMW 330Ci FP 35 45.239 -1.858 -9.023 8005
14 2017 BMW 540i FS 43 45.578 -0.339 -9.362 7946
15 2006 BMW 325 Ci GS 76 46.497 -0.919 -10.281 7789
16 Damien Horton 1992 Mitsubishi 3000GT VR-4 FS 4 46.766 -0.269 -10.55 7744
17 Kathryn Turban 2023 Toyota GR86/ STR 117 47.598 -0.832 -11.382 7609
18 EP 52 47.854 -0.256 -11.638 7568
19 Andy Small 1996 BMW z3 ES 2 48.507 -0.653 -12.291 7466
20 Brian Uccello 1971 Plymouth Duster CAMT 1 49.017 -0.51 -12.801 7388
21 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 19 49.483 -0.466 -13.267 7319
22 1994 Honda Del Sol FUN 23 205.268 -155.785 -169.052 1764
23 1994 Honda Del Sol/ FUN 24 207.888 -2.62 -171.672 1742
24 1994 Honda Del sol FUN 17 212.7 -4.812 -176.484 1703
25 Charles Llewellyn 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer FUN 9 225.408 -12.708 -189.192 1607
26 1994 Honda Del Sol FUN 16 238.32 -12.912 -202.104 1520
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